
 Contract: 13-0160  (contract increase)  
 Awarded to: Cargill Salt Division  
 Description: Rock Salt  
 Amount: $14,165.64  
  (increase from $2,871,474.00 to $2,885,639.64)  

    
 Contract: 13-0160  (contract increase)  
 Awarded to: North American Salt Company  
 Description: Rock Salt three vendors 
 Amount: $135,228.25  
  (increase from $329,814.00 to $465,042.25)  

    
 Contract: 13-0160  (contract increase)  
 Awarded to: Detroit Salt Company, Inc.  
 Description: Rock Salt  
 Amount: $17,359.16  
  (increase from $355,824.00 to $373,183.16)  

    
 Contract: 14-0090  (new contract)  
 Awarded to: A-1 Lock, Inc.  
 Description: Hirsch System Locks and Lock Parts  
 Amount: $240,000.00  
    
 Contract: 11-0158  (contract renewal)  
 Awarded to: WEX Bank (formerly Wright Express  

  Financial Services Corporation) 
 

 Description: Commercial Fleet Fuel Cards  
 Amount: $180,000.00  
  (increase from $120,000.00 to $300,000.00)  

    
 Contract: 14-0075  (new contract)  
 Awarded to: Applied Concepts, Inc.  
 Description: Speed-Timing Devices (RADAR and LIDAR Units)  
 Amount: $145,000.00  
    
 Contract: 14-0074  (new contract)  
 Awarded to: Comsource Services, Inc.  
 Description: Whelen Amber Lighting Products and Parts  
 Amount: $130,000.00  
    
 Contract: 12-0213  (contract renewal)  
 Awarded to: Safety Supply Illinois, Inc.  
 Description: Nitrile Disposable Gloves  
 Amount: $40,000.00  
  (increase from $25,000.00 to $65,000.00)  

 


